
A&M Consolidated 2026 Varsity Baseball Schedule
Day Date Time Opponent Location

Tuesday Feb 3 5:00 Midway* Consol
Monday Feb 9 4:00 Lufkin* Consol
Friday Feb 13 5:00 Bryan* Consol

Monday Feb 16 6:00 Oak Ridge* Consol
CSISD BSN Tournament

Thursday Feb 19 9:00 Little Elm Consol
8:00 Wylie Consol

Friday Feb 20 9:00 Hallsville Consol
5:30 Leander Rouse Consol

Saturday Feb 21 9:00 TBA Consol

Round Rock Tournament
Thursday Feb 26 1:30 Bowie Stony Point

6:30 Stony Point Stony Point
Friday Feb 27 4:00 Lake Belton Round Rock

6:30 Round Rock Round Rock
Saturday Feb 28 10:00 Vista Ridge Round Rock

Consol BSN Invitational
Thursday Mar 5 10:00 Bryan Consol

6:00 Colleyville Heritage Consol
Friday Mar 6 12:30 Klein Consol

6:00 Georgetown Consol

Tuesday Mar 10 7:00 Rudder Consol
Friday Mar 13 7:00 Rudder Rudder

Tuesday Mar 17 7:00 Montgomery Consol
Friday Mar 20 7:00 Montgomery Montgomery

Tuesday Mar 24 7:00 Lake Creek Consol
Friday Mar 27 7:00 Lake Creek Lake Creek

Tuesday Mar 31 7:00 Brenham Brenham
Thursday Apr 2 7:00 Brenham Consol
Tuesday Apr 7 7:00 College Station College Station
Friday Apr 10 7:00 College Station Consol

Tuesday Apr 14 7:00 Huntsville Consol
Friday Apr 17 7:00 Huntsville Huntsville

Wednesday Apr 22 6:00 Willis Willis


